Avon Grove Charter
Early Learning Center

Bus 44

138 Barnsley 6:40 4:40
272 & Arbour 6:45 4:35
141 Graves 6:50 4:34
2553 Baltimore 6:52 3:57
Christine & Old Forge 7:05 4:29
239 Old Baltimore 7:09 4:18
11 Park 7:09 4:19
Park & Hiview 7:10 4:20
Lees Bridge & Glen Roy 7:16 4:14
151 W Christine 7:19 4:13
290 Lower Hopewell 7:28 4:08
Forge & Fieldstone 7:30 4:09
4825 Forge 7:31 4:09
Union Square & lron Stone 7:32 4:03
2536 Forge 7:38 4:00
2553 Baltimore 3:57
Waterway & Tweed 7:45 3:56
Waterway & Aspin 7:44 3:54
Wedgewood & Devonshire 7:45 3:53
Locust & Risinghurst 7:49 3:50
Locust & Penn Oak 7:51

113 E Locust 7:52 3:47
138 Penn 7:52 3:46
Penn & Summit 7:56 3:49
Summit & Delaware 7:57 3:48
Delaware & Hodgson 7:58 3:48
3rd & Broad 8:00 3:45
Oxford & King James 8:05 3:35
446 Little EIk Creek 8:06 3:31
14 My Way 8:07 3:31
Little EIk Creek & Paper Mill 8:08 3:30

Avon Grove Charter
Early Learning Center
Bus 45

Mt Pleasant & Century Oak 7:18 4:30
Grant & McDonough 7:20 4:28
5th & Whitehall 7:23 4:27
5th & Hodgson 7:24 4:26
5th & Broad 7:24 4:26
643 Market 7:25 4:25




107 Wickersham

202 Frog Hollow 7:31 4:20
182 W Branch 7:35 4:15
W Branch & McDonald 7:36 4:14
Duck Farm & Ruddy Duck 7:38 4:13
Meadow & Clover Hill 7:40 4:11
Meadow & Hillside 7:41 4:11
Quail & Dove 7:42 4:10
128 Valleyview 7:42 4:09
185 Valleyview 7:42 4:09
152 Elkdale 7:44 4:07
1793 Baltimore 7:45 3:53
529 Wheeler 747 3:57
182 Limestone 7:48 3:58
Ducklings 7:49 4:00
260 Conner 7:51 4:02
330 Conner 7:52 4:03
Conner & Janes 7:53 4:05
410 Dalton

Lavender @ Cul De Sac

147 Hall

Kimble & Wilson 8:01 3:44
Kimble & Turners Pond 8:02 3:44
111 Elkview 8:05 3:41
101 Elkview 8:06 3:40
Elkdale & Pheasant Run

Elkdale & Highland View

388 Elkdale
400 Elkdale

Avon Grove Charter

Early Learning Center

Bus 46

138 Roneys Corner 6:52 4:27
111 Bethel 6:54 4:28
Mt Vernon & Pine 6:58 4:24
Bright Beginnings @ Sacred Heart 7:00 4:25
411 N Brookside 7:02 4:26
Cream & Quarryville 7:10 4:15
1180 Limestone 7:19 4:06
1937 Ewing 7:23 3:45
1730 Limestone 7:29 3:48
Edenton & Leaman 7:30 3:50
4397 Newark 7:37 3:53
1315 Limestone 7:41 4:00
159 Old Limestone 7:43 4:01




Old Limestone & Fieldcrest 7:44 4:02
3575 Newark 7:45 4:03
143 University 7:47 4:04
Forest Manor & Biddle 7:52 3:39
462 Pusey Mill 7:53 3:40
5 Marie 7:57 3:38
3068 Newark 7:59 3:36
26 Grist Mill 8:02 3:35
Avon Grove Charter
Early Learning Center
Bus 48
925 Saginaw 7:30 4:03
118 Ridge 7:30 4:02
Glendale & Morningmist 4:09
Elk Creek & Cooks Ridge 7:35 4:12
Little EIk Creek & Elk Ridge 7:41 4:15
751 Little EIk Creek 7:43 4:17
Wickersham & Apple Tree 4:19
Little EIk Creek & Coldiron 7:45
Media & Sunset 7:49 4:21
3545 Reisler 7:54 3:52
King Row & Victoria 8:00 3:48
603 Glen Hope 8:07 3:45
Glen Hope & Canterbury 8:09 3:42
2605 Lewisville 8:13 3:38
107 Brick Meetinghouse 8:15 3:30
Avon Grove Charter
State Rd
Bus 65
Mt Pleasant & Century Oak 6:11 3:16
111 Bethel 6:20 3:09
218 Roneys Corner 6:22 3:08
138 Roneys Corner 6:23 3:07
Lancaster & Trinity 6:25 3:11
Market & Myrtle 6:29 2:56
5th & Broad 6:30 2:55
5th & Whitehall 6:32 2:54
5th & South 6:33 2:53
Market & 7th 6:39 2:51
Wilson Mill & Reedville 6:42 2:48
Oxford & King James 6:47 2:45
Duck Farm & Ruddy Duck 6:49 2:44




W Branch & McDonald 6:53 2:41
185 Valleyview 6:54 2:40
Quail & Heron 6:58 2:40
506 Oxford 6:59 2:40
Meadow & Clover Hill 7:00 2:39
156 Hillside 7:01 2:38
Avon Grove Charter
State Rd
Bus 66
1790 Twin House 6:12 3:00
254 Waterway 6:15 3:03
Waterway & Aspin 6:15 3:03
Forge & Meadow View 6:21 3:06
Forge & Country 6:21 3:07
Forge & Buttercup 6:27 3:13
1057 Lees Bridge 6:29 3:15
151 W Christine 6:33 3:18
Glen Roy & Hopewell 6:34 3:19
290 Lower Hopewell 6:37 3:20
Forge & Fieldstone 6:38 3:21
4825 Forge 6:39 3:21
240 Reedville 6:44 2:53
340 Conner 6:46 2:42
1741 Baltimore 6:49 2:49
156 Elkdale 6:52 2:48
Kimble & Wilson 6:56 2:43
Kimble & Turners Pond 6:57 2:43
Kimble & Buck Run 6:59 2:41
104 Elkview 7:01 2:39
Elkdale & Evans 7:02 2:38
Elkdale & Pheasant Run 7:04 2:36
Elkdale & Highland View 7:05 2:35
400 Elkdale 7:06 2:35
Avon Grove Charter
State Rd
Bus 67
Barnsley & Woodland 5:52 2:51
272 & Woodland 5:56 2:55
141 Graves 5:57 2:57
239 Old Baltimore B ;00 |
11 Park 6:01 3:00 |
Park & Hiview 6:04 3:01




110 Cemetary 6:04 3:05
Glen Roy & Circle 6:08 3:06
Fremont & Franklin 3:10 |
Fremont & Peggys 312 |
371 Red Pump 6:16 3:16 |
230 W Ridge 6:21 3:20
Christine & Old Forge 6:27 3:30
272 & Arbour 6:35 2:46
Media & Sherwood 6:39 2:43
999 Little Elk Creek 6:44 2:42
Freese & Autumn Hill 6:47 2:40
Freese & Autumn Hill 6:48 2:39
Little Elk Creek & Elk Ridge 6:49 2:38
Little EIk Creek & Paper Mill 6:51 2:36
Little Elk Creek & Freiberg 6:51 2:35
Avon Grove Charter
State Rd
Bus 68
202 Frog Hollow 5:58 3:20
292 Frog Hollow 6:00 3:19
Frog Hollow & Wilson 6:01 3:17
Elk Creek & Cooks Ridge 6:04 3:15
2375 Hickory Hill 6:04 3:12
Glendale & Morningmist 3:14
Woods & Wacousta 6:08 2:40
Pugh & Media 6:11 2:43
147 Media 6:12 2:45
70 Media 6:13 2:46
8510 Hickory Hill 6:20 2:51
803 Elk Mills 6:24 2:54
1595 State 6:28 2:58
1720 State 6:29
2253 State 6:31 3:01
107 Brick Meetinghouse 6:36 3:07
Baker & Dougherty 3:08
Wills Farm & Baker 6:38 3:09
968 Chesterville 6:40 3:11
Glen Hope & Canterbury 6:50 3:02
Lewisville & Chamberlain 6:55 3:11
930 Saginaw 6:58 2:39
Avon Grove Charter
State Rd
Bus 69




5th & New 6:02 3:50
4th & Park 6:03 3:48
4th & Bank 6:04 3:48
182 Limestone 6:05 3:46
336 Street Rd 6:13 3:39
350 Street Rd 3:38
562 Union School 3:33
102 Penns Grove 6:18 3:26
1180 Limestone 6:26 3:17
175 Cullen 3:22
1730 Limestone 6:27 3:08
Edenton & Leaman 6:28 3:11
4310 Newark 6:30 3:15
1315 Limestone 6:37 3:05
165 Old Limestone 6:38 3:07
462 Pusey Mill 6:42 3:02
Forest Manor & Randy 6:44 3:00
Forest Manor & Biddle 6:47 2:59
710 Penns Grove 6:49 2:57
515 Penns Grove 6:51 2:53
147 Hall 6:53 2:51
Lavender & Cul De Sac 6:53 2:50
225 Township 6:56 2:46
Dalton & Toby 6:57 2:45
400 Township 6:59 2:40
Avon Grove Charter
State Rd
Bus 76
Wedgewood & Devonshire 6:07 2:58
Wedgewood & Winston 6:08 2:58
Locust & Risinghurst 6:10 2:59
Delaware & Summit 6:13 3:01
114 E Locust 6:14 3:02
Pine & Mt Vernon 6:17 3:05
Sebastian & S Brookside 6:18 3:06
411 N Brookside 6:18 3:07
114 Scroggy 6:19 3:07 |
Bright Beginnings-Sacred Heart -E
208 Pine 6:20 3:10
3rd & Locust 6:23 3:12
Hodgson & 4th 6:25 2:50
Grant & McDonough 6:27 2:51
Redbud & White Oak 6:31 2:53
Waterway & Cooper 6:33 2:55




Wickersham & Schoolview 6:34 2:48
Wickersham & Inkwell 6:35 2:47
Wickersham & Apple Tree 6:36 2:46
1790 Baltimore 6:46 2:40
Grist Mill & Mill Race | Bl
13 Marie 6:48 2:36 |
3020 Newark 6:52 2:35




	Sheet1

